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Patent Owner Supercell Oy hereby appoints, pursuant to 37 CPR. § 42.10(b),

the Practitioners associated with Fenwick & West LLP, Customer Number 00758,

including the following lead and backup counsel:

Lead Counsel: Jennifer R. Bush (Reg. 50,784)

Backup Counsel: Michael J. Sacksteder (pro hac vice)

Brian M. Hoffman (Reg. No. 39,713)

Kevin X. McGann Reg. No. 48,793)

Gregory A. Hopewell (Reg. No. 66,012)

Geoffrey R. Miller (pro hac vice)

Eric Y. Zhou Reg. No. 68,842)

as its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark

Office associated with the above-captioned post grant review. Please recognize

the following correspondence address for the above-identified post grant review

proceeding.

FENWICK & WEST LLP

555 California Street, 12th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94104

Tel.: (415) 875-2300

Fax: (415) 281-1350

msacksteder@fenwick.com

bhoffman@fenwick.com

kmcgann@fenwick.com

jbush@fenwick.com

ghopewell@fenwick.com

gmiller@fenwick.com

ezhou@fenwick.com
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Markku Ignatius

Supercell Oy
Petitioner
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